
Audlem & District Probus Club

Speaker Programme

APR

11
Japan – Dave Walmesley
Thursday 11th April 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

The recent history and culture of Japan leading up
to Pearl Harbour.

APR

25
All about ADCA – Roger Millns
Thursday 25th April 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

Roger will inform us about the history and workings
of Audlem and District Community Action over the
years.

MAY

9
The Battle of the Atlantic –
David Hearn
Thursday 9th May 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

The Battle of the Atlantic was the longest and most
complicated campaign of WW2 and if it had been
lost so would have been the war.

MAY

23
A load of Balls – Keith Stevens
Thursday 23rd May 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

How does Messi bend a football? Why does a cricket
ball swing? Exploring the science and the myths.

JUN

13
NO MEETING – PROBUS
HOLIDAY
Thursday 13th June 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

JUN

27
A day in the life of an Airline
Pilot – Paul Thomson
Thursday 27th June 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

Paul will relate his experiences of being an Airline
Pilot

JUL

11
Interesting Moments in My
Life – Edward Bridge
Thursday 11th July 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

Amusing Tales of a varied Career

JUL

25
Forbidden Love Letters – Mark
Hignett
Thursday 25th July 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

A story from WWII

SEP

12
Graphene: beyond the hype. –
Ernie Hill
Thursday 12th September 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

Details of the relatively new material, graphene, its
manufacture and its uses.

SEP

26
Electric cars – Myths, Facts
and Real World Experiences =
Mark Thompson
Thursday 26th September 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

A return visit from Mark to talk about electric cars.
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OCT

10
10-10-2024 – Chester
Uncovered – Stephen
Shakeshaft
Thursday 10th October 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

A virtual walking tour of Chester showing the features
(many of which you will never have noticed) and
telling stories behind them. It is humorous and
informative.

OCT

24
The Bentley Boys – The Playboy
Racers – David Skillen
Thursday 24th October 2024 @ 10:45am
Audlem Public Hall

The Bentley boys were a group of wealthy British
motorists who drove Bentley sports cars to victory in
the 1920's.
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